Hybrid Pro 20FT Modular Backwall Kit 25
HP-K-25
Hybrid Pro™ Modular Kit 24 is a stylish and functional modular exhibit that offers a
locked storage closet, ample real estate for branding, as well two display counter and
four multi-media display. This exhibit kit has it all! Push-fit SEG fabric graphics are
coupled with extrusion frames for a seamless, sleek look.
dimensions:
- Silver aluminum extrusion frames

Dye-sublimation SEG push-fit fabric
When included in a larger kit, a different
packaging solution will be listed to
accommodate all contents of the kit.
Individual packaging no longer provided.
additional information:
Tabletop Colors:
2 person assembly recommended:
silver black mahogany natural
R-HP-K-25
R-HP-K-25
PART Code - LABEL # Description
CBE-50 16 CORNER PRESSURE FIT CONNECTOR
PMFC4-90-CAP 8 INJECTION MOLDED PLASTIC END CAP FOR PMFC4-90
PMFC4-90-1193-A315 R120 8 1193MM PMFC4-90 EXTRUSION WITH STOPS AT 315MM
PHFC4-900-L-L R121 6 900MM PHFC4 EXTRUSION WITH LOCKS BOTH ENDS
PM4DSC-600 R13 4 600MM 4-WAY INTERNAL CONNECTION EXTRUSION W/ 8 TENSION GLIDE
PS2-900-L-L R144 1 900MM PS2 EXTRUSION WITH LOCKS BOTH ENDS
IB2 14 JOINER BAR
PH1-1155-L-L1 R7 8 1155MM PH1 EXTRUSION WITH IB2 LOCK HOLE ONE END AND CAM LOCK OTHER END
PHFC4-900-L1-MCB9 R41 4 900MM PHFC4 EXTRUSION WITH MITRE CUT FOR CB9 ONE END AND IB2 LOCK HOLE OTHER END
CB9 4 90 DEGREE JOINER
PHFC4-1200-L1-MCB9 R10 4 1200MM PHFC4 EXTRUSION WITH MITRE CUT FOR CB9 ONE END AND IB2 LOCK HOLE OTHER END
SW-FOOT-500 2 SMART WALL FOOT 500MM LENGTH
PHFC4-900-L1-L1 R150 6 900MM PHFC4 EXTRUSION WITH IB2 LOCK HOLES BOTH ENDS
PM4S3-MM-FOOT-L 3 PM4S3 MONITOR MOUNT FOOT, LEFT
PM4S3-MM-FOOT-R 3 PM4S3 MONITOR MOUNT FOOT, RIGHT
PM4S3-1200-A165-A165 R127 6 1200MM PM4S3 EXTRUSION WITH STOPS AT 165MM
PH2-300-TG R129 6 300MM PH2-TG EXTRUSION
PM4S3-600-A165-A165 R128 6 600MM PM4S3 EXTRUSION WITH STOPS AT 165MM
PH2-350-L-L R130 9 350MM PH2 EXTRUSION WITH LOCKS BOTH ENDS
PH5-100-L-L R151 6 100MM PH5 EXTRUSION WITH LOCKS BOTH ENDS
PM4S4-150 R152 6 150MM PM4S4 EXTRUSION
MM-M-T 4 EXTRUSION MOUNTED MEDIUM MONITOR BRACKET AND MOUNTING HARDWARE
50MM TUBE-30-ASY 2 50MM TUBE-30-ASY
AF16-300-MCB4-MCB4-SIDE R148 2 300MM LENGTH OF AF16 CB4 MITER CUT BOTH ENDS W/ SIDE
BOM
GRAPHICS # Description
LINER B2 1 35.55"W X 94.37"H UNPRINTED LINER W/FCE-2 ALL SIDES
GRAPHIC A3 1 43.66"W X 94.33"H SINGLE SIDED DYESUB GRAPHIC W/FCE-2 ALL SIDES
LINER B3 1 35.59"W X 94.33"H UNPRINTED LINER W/FCE-2 ALL SIDES
GRAPHIC A2 1 43.66"W X 94.37"H SINGLE SIDED DYESUB GRAPHIC W/FCE-2 ALL SIDES
GRAPHIC A1 1 43.66"W X 94.37"H SINGLE SIDED DYESUB GRAPHIC W/FCE-2 ALL SIDES
LINER B6 1 35.55"W X 94.37"H UNPRINTED LINER W/FCE-2 ALL SIDES
LINER B1 1 35.55"W X 94.37"H UNPRINTED LINER W/FCE-2 ALL SIDES
LINER B5 1 177.05"W X 94.37"H UNPRINTED LINER W/FCE-2 ALL SIDES
GRAPHIC A5 1 177.05"W X 94.37"H SINGLE SIDED DYESUB GRAPHIC W/FCE-2 ALL SIDES
GRAPHIC A4 1 22.95" (583MM) W X 81.38" (2067MM) H  SINGLE SIDED DYESUB GRAPHIC W/FCE-2 ALL SIDES
VF-DOOR-900
PART Code-LABEL # Description
PHFC4-1000-L1-MCB9 D1 2 1000MM (39.37") PHFC4 EXTRUSION WITH MITRE CUT FOR CB9 ONE END-IB2 LOCK HOLES ONE END
PHFC4-1145-L1-RMCB9 D2 2 1145MM (45.08") LENGTH OF PHFC4 EXTRUSION WITH REVERSE MITRE CUT FOR CB9 ONE END AND IB2 LOCK HOLE ONE END
PHFC4-690-RMCB9-RMCB9 D4 1 690MM (38.98") PHFC4 EXTRUSION WITH REVERSE MITRE CUT BOTH ENDS
PHFC4-150-L-MCB9 D3 2 150MM (5.91") PHFC4 EXTRUSION WITH LOCK 1 END AND MITRE CUT 1 END
PHFC4-900-L-L D11 1 900MM (35.43") PHFC4 EXTRUSION WITH CAM LOCKS BOTH ENDS
CB9 8 CB9 CORNER BRACKET
IB2 4 PH INLINE CONNECTOR
PH1-105-L-L D9 6 105MM (4.13") PH1 EXTRUSION WITH LOCKS 2 ENDS
PHFC2-586-MCB9-MCB9 D5 2 586MM (23.07") PHFC2 EXTRUSION WITH MITRE CUT BOTH ENDS
PHFC2-1000-L1-MCB9 D6 2 1000MM (39.37") PHFC2 EXTRUSION WITH MITRE CUT FOR CB9 ONE END-IB2 LOCK HOLES ONE END
PHFC2-1070-L1-MCB9 D7 1 1070MM (42.13") PHFC2 EXTRUSION WITH MITRE CUT FOR CB9 ONE END-IB2 LOCK HOLES ONE END
PHFC2-1070-L1-MCB9 D16 1 1070MM (42.13") PHFC2 EXTRUSION WITH MITRE CUT FOR CB9 ONE END-IB2 LOCK HOLES ONE END-FCDOOR-KNOB
PH1-496-L-L D8 1 496MM (19.53") PH1 EXTRUSION WITH LOCKS 2 ENDS
VF-FCDOOR-BLOCK 1 VECTOR FRAME FABRIC CHANNEL DOOR BLOCK
L-BRACKET-1100-M45-L 1 1100MM LENGTH OF L-BRACKET, MITER 45 ONE END, LEFT
L-BRACKET-1000 2 1000MM LENGTH OF L-BRACKET
L-BRACKET-1100-M45-R 1 1100MM LENGTH OF L-BRACKET, MITER 45 ONE END, RIGHT
VF-FCDOOR-KNOB 1 VECTOR FRAME FABRIC CHANNEL DOOR KNOB
VF-FCDOOR-HINGE 4 VECTOR FRAME FABRIC CHANNEL DOOR HINGE, MORTIS MOUNT 4" X 4" X .25" HING GAP
DP STEEL BRACE-900 1 900MM LENGTH OF 1/8" X 3/4" LOW CARBON STEEL BAR
PM4S4-210-L-L D10 2 210MM (8.27") 100MM PM4S4 RECTANGULAR EXTRUSION  WITH LOCKS 2 ENDS
L-BRACKET-600-M45-M45 1 600MM LENGTH OF L-BRACKET, MITER 45 BOTH ENDS
CBE-50 4 CORNER PRESSURE FIT CONNECTOR
BOM
PART Code-LABEL # Description
VFC-04-CT 3 3' X 2' LAMINATE COUNTER TOP [ BLACK THERMAFORM ]
PHFC2-300-L-L R6 8 300MM (11.81") PHFC2 EXTRUSION WITH LOCKS 2 ENDS
PHFC2-100-L-L R5 8 100MM LENGTH OF PHFC2 EXTRUSION-WITH CAM LOCKS BOTH ENDS
TUBE-30-910 R109 8 910MM X 30MM TUBE WITH SNAP BUTTON HOLES BOTH ENDS
PHFC2-600-L-L R4 4 600MM LENGTH OF PHFC2 EXTRUSION-WITH CAM LOCKS BOTH ENDS
PMFC2-90-986-L1-L1 R3 4 986MM (38.82") PMFC2-90 EXTRUSION-WITH IB2 LOCK HOLES BOTH SIDES
PMFC2-90 CAP 8 PMFC2 90 DEGREE EXTRUSION CAP
PH1-288-L-L R2 8 288MM LENGTH OF PH1 EXTRUSION-WITH CAM LOCKS BOTH ENDS
VFC-04-CT-S 2 INTERNAL SHELF FOR VECTOR COUNTER VFC-04
PE-1000 4 1000MM LENGTH OF PE EXTRUSION
CB10-R 16 50MM ROUND PHCF2 CORNER BRACKET
BOM